
MINING LEAGUE DIVISION TWO FINAL LEAGUE TABLE 2023 

 
 

 
PLAYED 

 
SHOTS F 

 
SHOTS A 

 
RINK PTS 

 
MATCH PTS 

 
TOTAL 

 
Average 

 
CAMBORNE 

W 

 
8 

 
391 

 
359 

 
13.5 

 
8 

 
24.5 

 
1.089 

 
HELSTON B 

 
8 

 
437 

 
414 

 
11 

 
10 

 
21.5 

 
1.055 

 
CHACEWATE

R C 

 
8 

 
400 

 
338 

 
12.5 

 
8 

 
21 

 
1.183 

 
TRURO C 

 
8 

 
359 

 
393 

 
12 

 
8 

 
20 

 
0.913 

 
HOLMANS B 

 
8 

 
323 

 
396 

 
11 

 
6 

 
17 

 
0.815 

 


